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1.1 Desk top publishing

Click name to unpack, description to read the readme or get help

File Dir Size Age Description

8mmlabel. lha text/dtp 38K 237+8mm video tape labels in Pagestream format

AddTIFFPreview.lha text/dtp 2K 37+PGS3 arexx script - Add a TIFF preview to <
EPS file

aeeps.lha text/dtp 4K 312xArt Expression EPS import module for <+
PageStream

B-DayPgS3.lha text/dtp 1.0M 53%A Birthday Card Created in PgS3

BorderOverView.lha text/dtp 2K 36%xPGS3 arexx script - make an overview of all <
border

CDLogoIFFILUS.lha text/dtp 2K 34+«CD logo in IFF ILUS for Pagestream 3.3a

CreateTOC.lha text/dtp 3K 37+PGS3 arexx script - create a table of <
contents

DeleteColors.lha text/dtp 1K 37+PGS3 arexx script - delete a range of <=
colors

dl2pfb.lha text/dtp 4K 304xAdobe Type 1 Download to PFB converter

DonsGenies.lha text/dtp 588K 275xREXX scripts for ProPage. V2.0

dr2d_2_1_9.1lha text/dtp 4K 336xLatest IFF DR2D Import Module for <
PageStream 2.2

draw.lha text/dtp 3K 336+DesignWorks Import Module for PageStream <>
2.2

DupliToPage.lha text/dtp 2K 37+«PGS3 arexx script - duplicate objects to <
another p

EPSRename. lha text/dtp 21K 207+EPSF clipart manager (copier & renamer)

EzDuplex.lha text/dtp 5K 34xImproved Arexx print util for GS users

fc_imp.lha text/dtp 1K 313%xFINAL COPY IMPORT MODULE FOR PAGESTREAM 2.

FontCatalog.lha text/dtp 6K 37xPGS3 arexx script - view all fonts

FontCatalogl03.lha text/dtp 6K 120«PGS3 arexx script - view all fonts

fontlist.lha text/dtp 6K 122+«Make fontlist in PageStream 3.1+, V1.1

FuzzyShadows.lha text/dtp 5K 30%PGS3 arexx script - make fuzzy shadows

genies_STK. lha text/dtp 133K 258%7 must have genies for ProDraw

GS510-4-Amiga.lha text/dtp 256K 51xPostscript-pdf prtr/viewer new printers

GS510-data.lha text/dtp 326K 51xPostscript-pdf prtr/viewer new printers

GS510-fonts-ot.lha text/dtp 798K 51+Postscript-pdf prtr/viewer new printers

GS510-fonts-st.lha text/dtp 1.5M b51«Postscript-pdf prtr/viewer new printers

GS510-gnu.lha text/dtp 13K 51+Postscript-pdf prtr/viewer new printers
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GS510-Install.lha text/dtp
GS510-main-src.lha text/dtp
GS510FontMap. lha text/dtp
GS510_000.1ha text/dtp
GS510_020.1ha text/dtp
GS510_020fpu.lha text/dtp
GS510_040fpu.lha text/dtp

il_imp.lha text/dtp
PAGESTREAM 2.1
LabelMerge.lha text/dtp
LabelMerge.lha text/dtp
LabelMerge.lha text/dtp
loutbin2_05.1zh text/dtp
loutDoc.lha text/dtp
loutSrc205.1lha text/dtp
MUIFontCatalog.lha text/dtp
MUIOverView.lha text/dtp
chapte
MUIPicCatalog.lha text/dtp
directory
MUItxtRotator.lha text/dtp
ellipse
newimp.lha text/dtp

NewPrinterDriv.lha text/dtp
NewTransform. lha text/dtp

variables
Notes.lha text/dtp
Notesl.3.lha text/dtp
patch222.1ha text/dtp
pgs2ptch.lha text/dtp
PgS3sampleDoc.lha text/dtp
pgscalender. lha text/dtp
pgsmodam. lha text/dtp

assembly lang
PGStrmBorders.lha text/dtp
PGSTurboprint.lha text/dtp

Ghostscript and
PGS_CAMM_cut.lha text/dtp

cutter

PicCatalog.lha text/dtp
directory

PicCatalog2ll.lha text/dtp
directory

PicCatalog2l4.lha text/dtp
directory

PictureCatalog.lha text/dtp
directory

PostSplit.lha text/dtp

pscr2211.1lha text/dtp

PS_ZzIPInlay.lha text/dtp
disks

pwrdbamy.lha text/dtp
VERY GO

pw_imp.lha text/dtp

QwikForms. lha text/dtp

QwikFrms_PS.lha text/dtp

RTFLoader.lha text/dtp

31K

5K
551K
537K
518K
520K
4K

17K
15K
16K
218K
649K
1.1M
17K
14K

19K

14K

9K
5K
3K

269K
275K
89K
46K
61K
9K
372K

63K
6K

2K

10K

9K

11K

4K

38K

15K

1K

46K

2K

81K

198K
2K

36xGS5.10-Installation—-Routine
51«Postscript-pdf prtr/viewer new printers
46%GS5.10"s missing fontmap file
51xPostscript-pdf prtr/viewer new printers
51+«Postscript-pdf prtr/viewer new printers
51«Postscript-pdf prtr/viewer new printers
51+Postscript-pdf prtr/viewer new printers
313«ADOBE ILLUSTRATOR IMPORT MODULE FOR <=

118+Label Merge for PageStream 3.x

l116+xLabel Merge for PageStream 3.x

82% (v1.02) Label Merge for PageStream 3.x
283+TeX/Scribe—-1like document processor
293«Document formatting package.
291xLout sources (UNIX, Amiga)

36%PGS3 arexx script - view all fonts

36%PGS3 arexx script - generate an overview of <

36+%PGS3 arexx script - view all pics in <+
34xPGS3 arexx script - place text around an <

314+New Import modules for PageStream 2
341+«Updated printer drivers for PageStream 2.2
28+«PGS3 arexx script - transform with <

4 Notes print Genie for ProPage4 Deu&Eng
1 ProPage4 Notes-print-Genie Deu&Eng
312«Patches PageStream 2.21 to 2.22
341«x0fficial Patch for PageStream 2.2 -> 2.2 HL
57«PgS3 Font Sample Document
132+«Pagestream 3.x calender maker ver 1.1
245%xPAGESTREAM 2.2 DRIVERS AND MODULES + <=

36xAll Borders example Document in Pagestream3
34%xPGS3 arexx script - Printing with <+

67xPagestream 2.x driver - Roland PC-50 vinyl <
37xPGS3 arexx script - view all pics in <>
120%xPGS3 arexx script - view all pics in <=
106«PGS3 arexx script - view all pics in <
132xPGS3 arexx script - view all pics in <=
291«Pagestream Postscrit file splitter. V1.05
341%xvV2.2.11 of PageStream PostScript driver
157«xPageStream document to make inlays for ZIP- <«
59«WordWorth Doc with ’Powered by Amiga’ Logo <=
313xPROWRITE IMPORT MODULE FOR PAGESTREAM 2.2
211xSleeve for QwikFroms CD-ROM (PageStream2)

211xSleeve for QwikFroms CD-ROM (PostScript)
37«xPGS3 arexx script - load a .rtf document
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SendToCED1_2.1ha
SendToGED. lha
editor
SetCapital.lha
textstyle
SetStyle.lha
textframes
SetTabs.lha
SetTabsl102.1lha
tlutils.lha
Transformer.lha
objects
twist2pgs.lha
txtRotator.lha
txtRotator305.1lha
ueberweisung.lha
WordWorthV5PL. 1lha
WWCovers.lha
wwmacros.lha

text/dtp
text/dtp

text/dtp
text/dtp

text/dtp
text/dtp
text/dtp
text/dtp

text/dtp
text/dtp
text/dtp
text/dtp
text/dtp
text/dtp
text/dtp

2K
2K

3K

1K

2K
2K
19K
2K

8K
5K
5K
16K
14K
56K
TK

203xEdit
22%PGS3

37+«PGS3
37+xPGS3
37%xPGS3
125%PGS3

297+ Type
30+xPGS3

PageStream3 articles with CygnusEd

arexx script -

arexx script -

arexx script - set
arexx script - set
arexx script - set

1 conversion tools

start GoldeED 5 as <

emulate a capital <

textstyle for <>

tabs in textframe
tabs in textframe
version 1l.la

arexx script - transform a group of <>

107+xGet addresses from TWIST 2 PAGESTREAM
37«xPGS3 arexx script - text around circles
120«PGS3 arexx script - text around circles
39«Prints remittance,Pagestream,German only
121%xPolish locale for WordWorth v5
125%xCreate own CD-Covers with Wordworth 5
101xWordworth macros for labels and cards
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